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Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - AC Senior Interclub 20 Jan 2024

Event  1   Men 3000 Metre Steeplechase 914mm Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 08:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WRPC 281249 Cameron Swales _________1

DGRS 441290 Brett Tingay _________2

Event  7   Girls 2000 Metre Steeplechase 762mm Under 16

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PRHL 14377 Maclane Gordon _________1

Event  8   Boys 2000 Metre Steeplechase 762mm Under 16

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CCCA 151156 Otto Church _________1

Event  9   Women Pole Vault Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PRHL 151035 Pera Gordon _________1

PTOC 181081 Sue Petrie _________2

Event  10   Men Pole Vault Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CCCA 151156 Otto Church _________1

COBU 221112 Masaki Tomooka _________2

PTOC 161209 Alfie Pask _________3

Event  11   Men Triple Jump Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 161298 Ari Keshariya _________1

COBU 171183 Francis Gillies _________2

Event  12   Women Triple Jump Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 191013 Hannah Collins _________1

PHOX 181026 Lilla Faivre _________2

Event  13   Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Senior

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 371302 Steve Lasei _________1

PTOC 421084 Joden Pratten _________2

HAAC 211256 Josh Woodhead _________3

COBU 221112 Masaki Tomooka _________4

Event  14   Men Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CBHS 181067 Finn McLeod _________1

Event  17   Boys Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 16

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CCCA 141155 Jake Boyd _________1

CANU 14272 George Gainsford _________2

Event  18   Men 35-95 Discus Throw Masters

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CANUM431279 Victor Lusis _________1

Event  21   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 20

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 181026 Lilla Faivre _________1

NCAN 181257 Mya Phillips _________2

SELW 191063 Kirsty McCarthy-Dempsey _________3

Event  22   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 18

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LIAC 161040 Melenaite Havea _________1

SCAN 161280 Zara Brunton _________2

SCAN 161007 Charlotte Blake _________3

Event  24   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 16

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ASBA 14705 Madison Edmond _________1

Event  27   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171024 Meg Edwards _________5

Event  28   Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 16

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 15402 Sam Guirgis _________6

Event  29   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 20

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 181037 Holly Gray _________7
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Event  31   Men 50-59 100 Metre Hurdles 914mm Masters

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBUM521291 Nick Bolton _________8

Event  32   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 18

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 161019 Ethan Duke Norris _________3

COBU 171122 Harry Williamson _________4

Event  34   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 1067mm Senior

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 09:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
HCYU 21Cameron Moffitt _________6

COBU 221112 Masaki Tomooka _________7

HCYU 24Todd Bradshaw _________8

COBU 201179 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________9

Event  35   Women High Jump Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171024 Meg Edwards _________1

Event  36   Men High Jump Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 161134 James Knaggs _________1

SELW 161019 Ethan Duke Norris _________2

PTOC 161298 Ari Keshariya _________3

PTOC 201217 Misha Worboys _________4

PTOC 191127 Tia Wynyard _________5

COBU 21Adam Stack _________6

Event  37   Women 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 161117 Sophie Warren _________3

COBU 261296 Christina Ryan _________4

SELW 161051 Eden Innes _________5

PHOX 181026 Lilla Faivre _________6

SELW 161133 Caitlin Baxter _________7

COMM 26Rebecca Gillett _________8

Event  38   Men 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CMA 521176 Jonny Baird _________1

CCCA 151175 Harry Whithear _________2

SELW 181011 Jack Clapham _________3

COBU 171183 Francis Gillies _________4

SELW 20Alizjah Campbell _________5

COBU 201119 Xavier Wehi _________6

PRHL 161032 Theo Friedel _________7

ASBA 161056 Rishaan Kumar _________8

PHOX 15402 Sam Guirgis _________9

Event  39   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NCAN 15363 Sabrina Galilee _________1

SELW 161117 Sophie Warren _________2

COMM 26Rebecca Gillett _________3

SELW 161051 Eden Innes _________4

NCAN 151071 Lily Morrison _________5

COBU 22Maddie Wilson _________6

COBU 191013 Hannah Collins _________7

CANU 161045 Amelia Henstock _________8

PHOX 181026 Lilla Faivre _________9

Event  40   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ASBA 161056 Rishaan Kumar _________3

CBHS 181103 Sacha Tahi _________4

CBHS 171151 Hunter Scott _________5

COBU 201119 Xavier Wehi _________6

COBU 171183 Francis Gillies _________7

COBU 521291 Nick Bolton _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CCCA 151175 Harry Whithear _________3

PHOX 15402 Sam Guirgis _________4

SELW 181011 Jack Clapham _________5

COBU 171110 Zavier Toaolamai-Holden _________6

CMA 521176 Jonny Baird _________7

PRHL 161032 Theo Friedel _________8

Event  41   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NCAN 181257 Mya Phillips _________1

PHOX 181026 Lilla Faivre _________2

COBU 191013 Hannah Collins _________3

NCAN 15363 Sabrina Galilee _________4

NCAN 151071 Lily Morrison _________5

SCAN 161007 Charlotte Blake _________6

SELW 161133 Caitlin Baxter _________7

COBU 171024 Meg Edwards _________8
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Event  42   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171122 Harry Williamson _________1

COBU 201179 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________2

COBU 161041 Solomon Hawes _________3

PTOC 161298 Ari Keshariya _________4

Event  43   Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:40

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 221112 Masaki Tomooka _________1

HAAC 211256 Josh Woodhead _________2

HCYU 24Todd Bradshaw _________3

HCYU 21Cameron Moffitt _________4

PTOC 421084 Joden Pratten _________5

Event  44   Men Shot Put 6.00kg Under 20

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:40

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CBHS 181067 Finn McLeod _________1

CBHS 181070 James Moore _________2

Event  45   Men Shot Put 5.00kg Under 18

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:40

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CBHS 171151 Hunter Scott _________1

Event  46   Boys Shot Put 5.00kg Under 16

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:40

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 14272 George Gainsford _________1

CCCA 141155 Jake Boyd _________2

Event  47   Men 35-95 Shot Put Masters

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:40

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CANUM431279 Victor Lusis _________1

Event  51   Women Shot Put 4.00kg Senior

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:40

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 22Maddie Wilson _________1

COBU 261296 Christina Ryan _________2

Event  52   Women Shot Put 4.00kg Under 20

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:40

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NCAN 181257 Mya Phillips _________1

SELW 191063 Kirsty McCarthy-Dempsey _________2

Event  53   Women Shot Put 3.00kg Under 18

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:40

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LIAC 161040 Melenaite Havea _________1

SCAN 161280 Zara Brunton _________2

SCAN 161007 Charlotte Blake _________3

Event  54   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 16

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 10:47

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ASBA 14705 Madison Edmond _________1

Event  57   Mixed 1500 Metre Run Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 01:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
PTOCM191126 Pai Wynyard _________1

CHAVM401054 Alex Kelliher _________2

PRHLM211049 Louie Howell _________3

WRPCM281299 David Lee _________4

SELWM191229 Luke Johnston _________5

SELWM171121 Cooper Wightman _________6

WRPCM23Jack Paine _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
DGRSM141293 Brent Cameron _________1

DGRSM641223 Peter Cameron _________2

CHAVM321260 Tom Galloway _________3

SUMNM161098 Mac Smith _________4

ASBAM161010 Kalym Chalmers _________5

DGRSM441237 Daniel Stouffer _________6

CHAVM151276 Leo de Monchy _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
CHAVW231268 Lahana Reeves _________1

WRPCW231270 Liliana Braun _________2

WRPCW211137 Chloe Hughes _________3

WRPCW221246 Caitlin Bassett _________4

PRHLW171034 Brynne Gordon _________5

CANUW181086 Bridie Restieaux _________6

CANUW161045 Amelia Henstock _________7

PTOCW201193 Keira Mcnaughton _________8

SELWW171242 Mia McMath _________9

Event  58   Mixed 2000 Metre Race Walk Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 11:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CMAW441303 Heather Mclean _________1

Event  59   Mixed 3000 Metre Race Walk Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 11:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW171048 Stacey Hooper _________1

SELWW171300 Molly O'Reilly _________2
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Event  60   Men 400 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 11:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
COBU 171122 Harry Williamson _________2

CBHS 171151 Hunter Scott _________3

SELW 301020 Ciaran Dunnion _________4

CANU 211201 John Wells _________5

COBU 161091 Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________6

SELW 201073 John Mottus _________7

CANU 191297 Alexander McCorkindale _________8

PRHL 211049 Louie Howell _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
COBU 161041 Solomon Hawes _________2

CCCA 161163 Dylan Jackson _________3

PRHL 211012 Matthew Clarke _________4

CBHS 181103 Sacha Tahi _________5

COMM 24Louis Andrews _________6

CHAV 401054 Alex Kelliher _________7

COBU 181097 Ollie Singleton _________8

COBU 171110 Zavier Toaolamai-Holden _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
DGRS 641223 Peter Cameron _________3

PRHL 161032 Theo Friedel _________4

ASBA 161010 Kalym Chalmers _________5

CCCA 151156 Otto Church _________6

CANU 431279 Victor Lusis _________7

ASBA 161056 Rishaan Kumar _________8

Event  61   Women 400 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 20/01/2024 - 11:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 161117 Sophie Warren _________1

NCAN 15363 Sabrina Galilee _________2

NCAN 151071 Lily Morrison _________3

COBU 181037 Holly Gray _________4

WRPC 211137 Chloe Hughes _________5

CANU 161045 Amelia Henstock _________6

PTOC 171008 Alyssa Buchan _________7

COBU 171024 Meg Edwards _________8

SCAN 161007 Charlotte Blake _________9


